 Bayon
Architectural continuous or stand alone suspended linear
luminaire
  Suspension Kit   With infills
  Uplight Feature   Continuous lines of light
  Overview
Bayon combines cutting edge design with the latest LED technology to provide a high performance linear architectural lighting
solution with class leading energy consumption.

600mm infill available (Start/End row luminaires must be used in continuous run with infills)
Choice of 3hr Emergency or COMEPS emergency options (COMEPS can be wired as Easytest if required)
Order codes
Low Output Continuous (Start/End Row)
B50
Low Output Start/End Row***
(4000K)
DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1200mm, 2500 lumens, 26W BYSTY121S BYSTY121SEM 97 >100k >100k 62k
1500mm, 3300 lumens, 32W BYSTY151S BYSTY151SEM 100 >100k >100k 62k
1800mm, 4150 lumens, 39W BYSTY181S BYSTY181SEM 105 >100k >100k 62k
*** Start/End Row luminaires must be used throughout if infills are part of the continuous run
Note: Luminaire codes BYSTY151S and BYSTY181S have 2 drivers and require 2 DALI addresses
Low Output Continuous (Mid Row)
B50
Low Output Mid Row (without infills)
(4000K)
DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1200mm, 2500 lumens, 26W BYMDY121S BYMDY121SEM 97 >100k >100k 62k
1500mm, 3300 lumens, 32W BYMDY151S BYMDY151SEM 100 >100k >100k 62k
1800mm, 4150 lumens, 39W BYMDY181S BYMDY181SEM 105 >100k >100k 62k
Mid Row luminaires must not be used if infills are part of the continuous run
Note: Luminaire codes BYMDY151S and BYMDY181S have 2 drivers and require 2 DALI addresses
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 2/6
 Low Output Stand Alone
B50
Low Output Stand Alone (4000K) DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1200mm, 2500 lumens, 26W BYSAY121S BYSAY121SEM 97 >100k >100k 62k
1500mm, 3300 lumens, 32W BYSAY151S BYSAY151SEM 100 >100k >100k 62k
1800mm, 4150 lumens, 39W BYSAY181S BYSAY181SEM 105 >100k >100k 62k
Note: Luminaire codes BYSAY151S and BYSAY181S have 2 drivers and require 2 DALI addresses
High Output Continuous (Start/End Row)
B50
High Output Start/End Row***
(4000K)
DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
1200mm, 5300 lumens, 60W BYSTY122S BYSTY122SEM 90 >100k 72k 34k
1500mm, 7300 lumens, 82W BYSTY152S BYSTY152SEM 90 >100k 72k 34k
1800mm, 9500 lumens, 105W BYSTY182S BYSTY182SEM 91 >100k 72k 34k
*** Start/End Row luminaires must be used throughout if infills are part of the continuous run
Note: Luminaire codes BYSTY152S and BYSTY182S have 2 drivers and require 2 DALI addresses
High Output Continuous (Mid Row)
B50